Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: St. Helena Island Washout/Sinkhole Repair - Tombee Road and Folly Road

Narrative Description of Project:
Repaired (1) sinkhole and (1) washout.

2020-316A / St. Helena Island Washout /Sinkhole Repair

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RPWO / Repaired Washout

SD / Soft Digging

SR / Sinkhole repair

2020-316A / St. Helena Island Washout /Sinkhole Repair Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours

1.0
3.0
6.0
8.0
12.0
30.0
30.0

Labor
Cost

$21.79

$66.81

$122.76
$184.48
$243.96
$639.80
$639.80

(No Picture Available)

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$42.48
$31.30
$34.72
$29.96
$138.46
$138.46

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 06/03/20-06/24/20

Material Contractor

Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00
$27.29 $0.00
$10.88 $0.00
$22.90 $0.00

$194.83  $0.00
$255.90 $0.00
$255.90 $0.00

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$43.26
$76.32
$48.84
$101.76
$270.18
$270.18

Total
Cost

$21.79
$179.84
$241.26
$290.94
$570.51
$1,304.34
$1,304.34
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