

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: St. Helena Island Washout/Sinkhole Repair - Tombee Road and Folly Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 06/03/20-06/24/20

Narrative Description of Project:

Repaired (1) sinkhole and (1) washout.

2020-316A / St. Helena Island Washout /Sinkhole Repair	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
HAUL / Hauling	3.0	\$66.81	\$42.48	\$27.29	\$0.00	\$43.26	\$179.84
RPWO / Repaired Washout	6.0	\$122.76	\$31.30	\$10.88	\$0.00	\$76.32	\$241.26
SD / Soft Digging	8.0	\$184.48	\$34.72	\$22.90	\$0.00	\$48.84	\$290.94
SR / Sinkhole repair	12.0	\$243.96	\$29.96	\$194.83	\$0.00	\$101.76	\$570.51
2020-316A / St. Helena Island Washout /Sinkhole Repair Sub Total	30.0	\$639.80	\$138.46	\$255.90	\$0.00	\$270.18	\$1,304.34
Grand Total	30.0	\$639.80	\$138.46	\$255.90	\$0.00	\$270.18	\$1,304.34

(No Picture Available)



